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BracketMale Black Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 10 mins 6 1

A75

A76

A81

A82

A85

Yuta Nakamura
T-REX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Yusuke Kitagawa
NEWAZA WORLD NAKAKYUSYU

Anderson De faria
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Motoki Ito
JIUSENKAN

Hideki Sekine
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Arai Yuichi
AXIS FUKUOKA


